Commercial Multiple permitted uses on the same lot 

Commercial Passenger transportation terminals. 

Commercial 

Offices, defined as office buildings or complexes that, in 
aggregate, provide more than ten thousand (10,000) square feet 
but less than twenty five thousand (25,000) square feet of gross 
leasable floor area. 

Commercial Antenna support structures for personal wireless service and 
public broadcast 

Commercial - Industrial Shopping centers 

Commercial - Industrial Structures over 2 1/2 stories or 35 feet in height up to 65 feet in